Summer 2018/2019

Saturday 3 November Saturday 12 January 7.00pm

MYC Mark Sefton Trophy Race 2.00pm Westernport Challenge BBQ (at

MYC official opening 6.30pm MYC)

Sunday 4 November 9.15am Sunday 13 January

Foreshore Committee working bee MBRA’s 89'" Annual Sand Modelling 10.00am

Competition &
MBRA’s FREE Sausage Sizzle (at MYC)12.00noon

Sunday 11 November 9.30am Sunday 13 January 1.00pm
Friends of Bill Carroll Reserve AGM MYC Discover Sailing Day - all
welcome!
Friday 28 December 10.00am Friday 18 January 7.00pm
Davies Cup Tennis tournament MYC Movies night
Friday 28 December 7.00pm Saturday 19 January
MYC movies night MYC Games Day & 11.00am
Beer & Pizza Night 6.30pm
Sunday 30 December 10.00am Sunday 27 January 5.00pm
MBRA Annual General Meeting Picnic in the Park at Bill Carroll
Reserve
Wednesday 2 January 8.00pm Monday 11 March 9.00am
MYC Teens horror movie night MYC Breakfast by the Bay
Friday 4 January 7.00pm Sunday 31 March
MYC movies night MYC golf tournament
Saturday 5 January 7.00pm Saturday 20 April 7pm
MYC Paella & Pinot night MYC Easter BBQ
Sunday 6 January 6.00am Sunday 21 April 3.00pm
MYC Fishing Competition Easter egg hunt & picnic at
Bill Carroll Reserve
Friday 11 January 7.00pm Saturday 18 May
MYC movies night Merricks Yacht Club AGM & 3.00pm
Presentation dinner 6:30pm

Weekly events at MYC Every Thursday at 5.30pm: ‘Happy Hour(s)’, hosted by Sue Rutley
Every Tuesday in January at 7.30pm: ‘Chill out Tuesday’ for 10yo plus

Beach clean-ups Every Sunday in January & first Sunday other Summer tirne months
from 8.30-9.30am - Sign up @MYC
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